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V45接口线扫镜头系列

分辨率

焦距

放大倍率

工作距离

物相总长

工作F#(全开)

F#

景深

畸变

后截距

靶面尺寸

滤镜尺寸

法兰距

重量

80IP/mm

97mm

252.99mm

420.04mm

5.39

3.2

+/-0.31

0.02%

98.97mm

62mm

M39×0.75

108.35

300g

0.50X

265.37mm

429.51mm

5.26

+/-0.34

0.04%

96.06mm

105.44

0.47X

242.00mm

411.97mm

5.52

+/-0.28

-0.03%

101.88mm

111.26

0.53X

型号 ELS-97/3.2V16K


